08:00
08:30

10:00

11:30

13:00

14:30

16:00

17:30

Students Helping Students

Dawson Free Mathematics Help
Sessions

Winter 2026
Room 7C.7
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Diff. & Integral
Calculus
Discrete Math
(Loic A. Nzenang)
(Dawson College
Differential Differential D(i:ff(lererl\tial Differential
Calculus Calculus (M: csus:rsne Calculus
(Ahlam Hamid) (Richard Ma-Yang) y (Jiahe Zhang)
(Dawson College) | (Dawson College) e el (Dawson College)
9 9 (Dawson College) 9
Diff. & Int. Calculus Diff. & Integral
Discrete Math Calculus
(Loic A. Nzenang) (Keicho
(Dawson College) Hashimoto)
12:00 - 13:00 (Dawson College)
Diff. & Integral
Calculus
Linear Algebra
(Christopher
Ainajian)
(Dawson College
Differential iy s [ Differential
Calculus
Calculus Calculus

(Roman D'Alfonso)
(Dawson College)

Discrete Math
(Loic A. Nzenang)
(Dawson College

(Roman D'Alfonso) ’

(Dawson College)

Diff. & Int. Calculus
Discrete Math
(Loic A. Nzenang)
(Dawson College)
16:00 - 18:00

All Sessions Cover Algebra, Functions, and Trigonometry
For more information and to volunteer at SHS center send a MIO to V. Ohanyan

=N



