

Students Helping Students

Dawson Free Mathematics Help Sessions

Winter 2026
Room 7C.7

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
08:00					
08:30			Diff. & Integral Calculus Discrete Math (Loic A. Nzenang) (Dawson College)		
10:00		Differential Calculus (Ahlam Hamid) (Dawson College)	Differential Calculus (Richard Ma-Yang) (Dawson College)	Differential Calculus (Mayssane Boumaza Nahla) (Dawson College)	Differential Calculus (Jiahe Zhang) (Dawson College)
11:30		Diff. & Int. Calculus Discrete Math (Loic A. Nzenang) (Dawson College) 12:00 - 13:00			Diff. & Integral Calculus (Keicho Hashimoto) (Dawson College)
13:00			Diff. & Integral Calculus Linear Algebra (Christopher Ainajian) (Dawson College)		
14:30	Differential Calculus (Roman D'Alfonso) (Dawson College)			Diff. & Integral Calculus Discrete Math (Loic A. Nzenang) (Dawson College)	Differential Calculus (Roman D'Alfonso) (Dawson College)
16:00					Diff. & Int. Calculus Discrete Math (Loic A. Nzenang) (Dawson College) 16:00 - 18:00
17:30					

All Sessions Cover Algebra, Functions, and Trigonometry

For more information and to volunteer at SHS center send a MIO to V. Ohanyan